
Hillcrest B2
Home Away Home Away Home Away Practice

Opening Day Wed May 21 Maroon Gold Green Orange Silver Blue Royal Blue

Practice Day Mon May 26 Maroon Gold Green Orange Silver Blue Royal Blue

Game 1 Wed May 28 Gold Royal Blue Blue Green Silver Orange Maroon

Game 2 Mon June 2 Orange Blue Maroon Silver Royal Blue Green Gold

Game 3 Wed June 4 Silver Blue Royal Blue Orange Maroon Gold Green

Game 4 Mon June 9 Silver Royal Blue Gold Green Blue Maroon Orange

Game 5 Wed June 11 Maroon Green Gold Orange Blue Royal Blue Silver

Game 6 Mon June 16 Orange Green Maroon Royal Blue Gold Silver Blue

Game 7 Wed June 18 Maroon Orange Gold Blue Green Silver Royal Blue

Round Robin (RR) Mon June 23 Royal Blue Gold Orange Silver Green Blue Maroon

Round Robin (RR) Wed June 25 Maroon Silver Green Royal Blue Blue Orange Gold

Round Robin (RR) Wed July 2 Gold Maroon Silver Blue Royal Blue Orange Green

Round Robin (RR) Wed July 9 Royal Blue Silver Blue Maroon Gold Green Orange

Round Robin (RR) Wed July 16 Royal Blue Blue Maroon Green Orange Gold Silver

Round Robin (RR) Wed July 23 Green Orange Silver Gold Royal Blue Maroon Blue

Round Robin (RR) Mon July 28 Gold Blue Maroon Orange Silver Green Royal Blue

Finals Wed July 30 1st Place RR 2nd Place RR 3rd Place RR 4th Place RR 5th Place RR 6th Place RR 7th Place RR

Banquet Wed August 6 Hillcrest - Kinsman Sports Complex

U6
6:00 PM - 7:00 PM 

(30 min. Practice / 30 min. Game)
Hillcrest C1 Hillcrest C2 Hillcrest B1


	U6

